HOBOTOJHME CTAPTbI

AuctaHuna 303 Manburku, 400m BOsbHbIA CTUMb 11 - 15 net
28.12.2025 - 10:35 PesynbTatsl
Oukmn: AQUA 2025
Mecto ®amunus, Nva r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
HOHowwu (14-15 ner)
1. KAYA/IMH AnekcaHgp 08.06.2011 KMC MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 4:25.07 | 572
2. CEMEHOB WBaH 23.11.2011 1 BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13 4:38.80 I 491
3. PEOPYXWH Mapk 24.08.2010 i rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:41.69 I 476
4. XAYKNHAAH Apocnas 24.07.2010 KMC CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck 4:44.39 I 463
5. MEPErygoB Bnagumup 20.04.2010 I KCI Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT 4:47.86 |l 446
6. TUTOB Hukonai 07.02.2011 mikhailovs_team_swim 4:48.33 I 444
7. BYTPMOB [eHuc 20.12.2011 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 4:48.98 |l 441
8. AJIEKCEEB 3ayapg 23.08.2011 1 BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:49.77 |l 438
9. KPUBYNA OaHnn 03.03.2010 1 KCIM Nel ®uUTpoH Mopr30HT 4:58.04 |l 402
10. XBJIMKAH KeBopk 14.07.2011 1N rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 5:02.50 I 385
11. MOHOMAPEB MwupoH 01.02.2010 Uvarov_swim 5:04.87 |l 376
12. YWAKOB Martseii 11.11.2011 Uvarov_swim 5:06.07 1Nl 371
13. CEMEHOB MwunaH 21.06.2010 I KCIT Nel ®uTpoH Mopu3oHT 5:11.00 1 354
14. HOBWMKOB AmuTpuii 10.09.2011 1 BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 5:12.66 |l 348
15. BOKOB AHgpeii 17.07.2010 | MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5 5:13.17 1l 347
16. NOBOB Ipuropuii 24.08.2010 1 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 5:25.47 1l 309
17. KASAPAH ApTioLw 26.03.2011 10 CKA r. PocToB-Ha-oHy 5:41.03 1l 268
18. BUHOKYPOB KoHCTaHT\H 30.05.2010 1 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 5:41.90 1Nl 266
19. NMNY>XHNKOB Bnagncnas 20.08.2011 I BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13 6:06.50 o 216
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnan"” www.swimlige.ru Cuncrema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige SwissTimming
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 28.12.2025 11:33 - CtpaHuua 1
X
A )

al202{53rona



www.swimlige.ru

4

OunctaHuma 303, Manbunkn, 400m BonbHbI CTWb

FOHowwm (11-13 nieT)

KA®TAHOB ApTém
CYXUNHWNH AnekcaHap
APYNNNH Punat
MNBbWNYEB Erop
BOUYKA Hukuta
MBAHOB lNpoxop
KA®TAHOB BorgaH
NNEBYEHKO lMaBen
MPNTOPYYK Apocnas
10. EJOPOB Erop

11. BO3HIOK BorgaH

12. KO/1IOCOB faHuun

13. PEAOPYEHKO ApTtem
14. KOMAPWHCKWW AnekcaHgp
15. KAQYKOB Kupunn

16. BOPOHKOB ®énop
17. NEOHTLEB PomaH

18. KAMYTKNH Cepadum
19. MUNAKUH ApTém

20. KNIMMOB leoprui

21. ADXKATAH Barpart

22. NANNH Makap

23. APYTAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
24. IBAHOB ApTem

25. OAPATAH Tumodpeit
26. APbKOB ne6

27. CBAJIOB Muxaunn

28. TUTOB Makcum

29. BAJIALLOB Erop

30. CTAPOCTOAHL, Bopuc
31. MbICEHKOB Bnagucnas
32. TPYWEHKO VBaH

33. WEPBAKOB Bagum

©oNoOGO~WNE

06.02.2012
02.08.2012
27.01.2012
24.06.2013
07.09.2012
12.05.2012
06.02.2012
01.01.2014
17.05.2012
04.06.2013
22.09.2012
03.09.2012
17.08.2014
21.03.2013
12.10.2014
01.10.2012
26.02.2012
16.08.2014
05.07.2012
27.06.2014
20.01.2013
23.01.2012
25.11.2013
30.04.2013
10.07.2013
10.10.2014
21.05.2013
03.04.2014
02.05.2013
03.06.2013
07.01.2014
01.01.2012
18.12.2013

Ito
1]

1]

1]
1ioH
1ioH
Ito
Ito
Ito

110H.

210H
1ioH

'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
Y A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5
mikhailovs_team_swim
mikhailovs_team_swim
rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
Uvarov_swim

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Uvarov_swim

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHck
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

4:27.98 | 553
4:43.48 |l 467
4:54.64 I 416
4:57.37 I 405
5:00.67 I 392
5:02.08 I 386
5:02.40 I 385
5:05.70 |l 373
5:09.14 1l 360
5:09.60 1Nl 359
5:11.08 1l 354
5:14.04 1l 344
5:17.26 1l 333
5:17.70 il 332
5:17.75 1l 332
5:22.77 1l 316
5:28.82 il 299
5:28.96 il 299
5:29.21 1l 298
5:30.60 1Nl 294
5:32.12 1l 290
5:33.43 il 287
5:38.44 il 274
5:38.50 il 274
5:41.96 il 266
5:55.66 o 236
5:59.60 o 229
6:03.13 o 222
6:06.50 o 216
6:13.47 o 204
6:38.94 o 167
6:41.99 o 164
6:55.00 Ilo 149

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

q

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

@@w@@,/

nexaopal202siiona

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:33 - CtpaHuua 2



www.swimlige.ru

