



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

303

, 400m

11 - 15

28.12.2025 - 10:35

: AQUA 2025

			R.T.	
(14-15)		/		
1.	08.06.2011	1	4:25.07	I 572
2.	23.11.2011 II	13	4:38.80	II 491
3.	24.08.2010 II	22	4:41.69	II 476
4.	24.07.2010	2	4:44.39	II 463
5.	20.04.2010 II	1	4:47.86	II 446
6.	07.02.2011	mikhailovs_team_swim	4:48.33	II 444
7.	20.12.2011 II	1	4:48.98	II 441
8.	23.08.2011 II	22	4:49.77	II 438
9.	03.03.2010 II	1	4:58.04	II 402
10.	14.07.2011 III	22	5:02.50	II 385
11.	01.02.2010	Uvarov_swim	5:04.87	II 376
12.	11.11.2011	Uvarov_swim	5:06.07	III 371
13.	21.06.2010 II	1	5:11.00	III 354
14.	10.09.2011 III	22	5:12.66	III 348
15.	17.07.2010 II	5	5:13.17	III 347
16.	24.08.2010 III	10	5:25.47	III 309
17.	26.03.2011 III	- -	5:41.03	III 268
18.	30.05.2010 III	10	5:41.90	III 266
19.	20.08.2011 I	13	6:06.50	I 216

50

www.swimlig.ru

SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

<https://vk.com/swimligue>

28.12.2025 11:33 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

303, , 400m

(11-13)

1.	06.02.2012	II	22	4:27.98	I	553
2.	02.08.2012	II	13	4:43.48	II	467
3.	27.01.2012	II	13	4:54.64	II	416
4.	24.06.2013	II	2	4:57.37	II	405
5.	07.09.2012	II	22	5:00.67	II	392
6.	12.05.2012	III	22	5:02.08	II	386
7.	06.02.2012	III	22	5:02.40	II	385
8.	01.01.2014	III	22	5:05.70	II	373
9.	17.05.2012	II	5	5:09.14	III	360
10.	04.06.2013	mikhailovs_team_swim		5:09.60	III	359
11.	22.09.2012	mikhailovs_team_swim		5:11.08	III	354
12.	03.09.2012	II	13	5:14.04	III	344
13.	17.08.2014	III	22	5:17.26	III	333
14.	21.03.2013	III	2	5:17.70	III	332
15.	12.10.2014	III	22	5:17.75	III	332
16.	01.10.2012	II	22	5:22.77	III	316
17.	26.02.2012	II	2	5:28.82	III	299
18.	16.08.2014	Uvarov_swim		5:28.96	III	299
19.	05.07.2012	I	- -	5:29.21	III	298
20.	27.06.2014	Uvarov_swim		5:30.60	III	294
21.	20.01.2013		22	5:32.12	III	290
22.	23.01.2012	I	13	5:33.43	III	287
23.	25.11.2013	III	10	5:38.44	III	274
24.	30.04.2013	III	1	5:38.50	III	274
25.	10.07.2013	III	1	5:41.96	III	266
26.	10.10.2014	1	- -	5:55.66	I	236
27.	21.05.2013	1	1	5:59.60	I	229
28.	03.04.2014	I	- -	6:03.13	I	222
29.	02.05.2013	I	2	6:06.50	I	216
30.	03.06.2013	I	- -	6:13.47	I	204
31.	07.01.2014	1	10	6:38.94	I	167
32.	01.01.2012	2		6:41.99	I	164
33.	18.12.2013	1	4	6:55.00	II	149

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:33 -

2

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

